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Case
Number

CF-2022-
00469

CM-2022-
00296

SC-2022-
00670

SC-2022-
00671
SC-2022-
00672

SC-2022-
00673

CM-2022-
00295

ML-2022-
00168

CF-2022-
00470

PB-2022-
00105

CM-2022-
00297

CM-2022-
00298

CF-2022-
00472

CM-2022-
00299

CF-2022-
00468

Filed
On

09/14/2
022

09/14/2
022

09/14/2
022

09/14/2
022

09/14/2
022

09/14/2
022
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Party

AMADOR, AARON
XAVIER Defendant OSW

ANSON, KYLE
EDWARD Defendant OSW

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE Plaintiff

CROW, COLBY Defendant
DEWELL, SHAWN
MICHAEL Defendant

HARRELL, GARRETT
AUSTIN Person 1

HERNANDEZ, MICHAEL
RAY Defendant OSW

HIGGINS, YOUNGHEE
LOUSIE Plaintiff

HUTCHISON, LEVI
ZANE Defendant

JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER LEE

ARTHUR Defendant

JOHNSON, ELIJAH
EMIRY Defendant

KENT, DUSTIN LEO Defendant

KIRBY, JESSICA
ANTOINETTE Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

AMADOR, AARON XAVIER
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ANSON,

KYLE EDWARD

BELL FINANCE vs. LAWRENCE,

CHELSIE ANN

BELL FINANCE vs. LAWRENCE,

CANDICE M.

BELL FINANCE vs. MCWILLIAMS,

TAMMIE

STUTEVILLE FORD-LINCOLN vs.

CROW, COLBY
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

DEWELL, SHAWN MICHAEL
HARRELL, GARRETT AUSTIN and

TODD, BETHANY IRENE
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

HERNANDEZ, MICHAEL RAY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HUTCHISON, LEVI ZANE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER LEE

ARTHUR
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

JOHNSON, ELIJAH EMIRY
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KENT,

DUSTIN LEO

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KIRBY,

JESSICA ANTOINETTE

Offense or Cause

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
& BATTERY (FEL)

ASSAULT (MISD)

MONEY JUDGEMENT
MONEY JUDGEMENT
MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

ASSAULT & BATTERY
(MIS)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
& BATTERY (FEL)

PROBATE OF WILL

DUI OF DRUGS
(OHP/SHF) (MIS)

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

KIDNAPPING (FEL)

PROTECTIVE ORDER
VIOLATION (MIS)

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
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Case
Number

SC-2022-
00671

SC-2022-
00670

CF-2022-
00471

P0O-2022-
00108

SC-2022-
00672

DTR-2022-
00111

DTR-2022-
00112

ML-2022-
00167

ML-2022-
00167

SC-2022-
00673

ML-2022-
00168

PO-2022-
00108

FD-2022-
00136

FD-2022-
00136

Filed
On

09/14/2
022

09/14/2
022

09/14/2
022

09/14/2
022

09/14/2
022

09/14/2
022

09/14/2
022

09/14/2
022

09/14/2
022

09/14/2
022

09/14/2
022

09/14/2
022

09/14/2
022

09/14/2
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Party

LAWRENCE, CANDICE
M. Defendant

LAWRENCE, CHELSIE
ANN Defendant

LEAL, KENYATTA
MASAI Defendant OSW

LOVE, CURTIS DALE Defendant

MCWILLIAMS,
TAMMIE Defendant

MEADOWS, THOMAS
ERIC Defendant

MEADOWS, THOMAS
ERIC Defendant

ROBERTSON, JAMES
BRADFORD Person 1

RUSHING, BRANDI
LYNN Person 2

STUTEVILLE FORD-
LINCOLN Plaintiff

TODD, BETHANY
IRENE Person 2

TURPRIN, ULA FAY Plaintiff

WIGGINS, EDDIE
EUGENE Defendant

WIGGINS, GAILOR
LATRECE Plaintiff

Case

BELL FINANCE vs. LAWRENCE,
CANDICE M.

BELL FINANCE vs. LAWRENCE,
CHELSIE ANN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEAL,
KENYATTA MASAI

TURPRIN, ULA FAY vs. LOVE,
CURTIS DALE

BELL FINANCE vs. MCWILLIAMS,
TAMMIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MEADOWS, THOMAS ERIC

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MEADOWS, THOMAS ERIC

ROBERTSON, JAMES BRADFORD
JR and RUSHING, BRANDI LYNN

ROBERTSON, JAMES BRADFORD
JR and RUSHING, BRANDI LYNN

STUTEVILLE FORD-LINCOLN vs.
CROW, COLBY

HARRELL, GARRETT AUSTIN and
TODD, BETHANY IRENE

TURPRIN, ULA FAY vs. LOVE,
CURTIS DALE

WIGGINS, GAILOR LATRECE vs.
WIGGINS, EDDIE EUGENE

WIGGINS, GAILOR LATRECE vs.
WIGGINS, EDDIE EUGENE

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
& BATTERY (FEL)

PROTECTIVE ORDER

MONEY JUDGEMENT
DECLINE TO FILE DRUG
OFFENSE

DECLINE TO FILE DRUG
OFFENSE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION
MONEY JUDGEMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

PROTECTIVE ORDER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE
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