Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00469	09/14/2 022	AMADOR, AARON XAVIER Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AMADOR, AARON XAVIER	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT & BATTERY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00296	09/14/2 022	ANSON, KYLE EDWARD Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ANSON, KYLE EDWARD	ASSAULT (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00670	09/14/2 022	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. LAWRENCE, CHELSIE ANN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00671	09/14/2 022	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. LAWRENCE, CANDICE M.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00672	09/14/2 022	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. MCWILLIAMS, TAMMIE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00673	09/14/2 022	CROW, COLBY Defendant	STUTEVILLE FORD-LINCOLN vs. CROW, COLBY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00295	09/14/2 022	DEWELL, SHAWN MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DEWELL, SHAWN MICHAEL	ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00168	09/14/2 022	HARRELL, GARRETT AUSTIN Person 1	HARRELL, GARRETT AUSTIN and TODD, BETHANY IRENE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00470	09/14/2 022	HERNANDEZ, MICHAEL RAY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HERNANDEZ, MICHAEL RAY	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT & BATTERY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00105	09/14/2 022	HIGGINS, YOUNGHEE LOUSIE Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00297	09/14/2 022	HUTCHISON, LEVI ZANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUTCHISON, LEVI ZANE	DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00298	09/14/2 022	JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER LEE ARTHUR <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER LEE ARTHUR	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00472	09/14/2 022	JOHNSON, ELIJAH EMIRY <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOHNSON, ELIJAH EMIRY	KIDNAPPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00299	09/14/2 022	KENT, DUSTIN LEO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KENT, DUSTIN LEO	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00468	09/14/2 022	KIRBY, JESSICA ANTOINETTE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KIRBY, JESSICA ANTOINETTE	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

	C	T21. 1			
Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00671	09/14/2 022	LAWRENCE, CANDICE M. Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. LAWRENCE, CANDICE M.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2022-	09/14/2	LAWRENCE, CHELSIE	BELL FINANCE vs. LAWRENCE,	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00670	022	ANN Defendant	CHELSIE ANN	
Kay	CF-2022-	09/14/2	LEAL, KENYATTA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEAL,	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
(Newkirk)	00471	022	MASAI Defendant OSW	KENYATTA MASAI	& BATTERY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00108	09/14/2 022	LOVE, CURTIS DALE Defendant	TURPRIN, ULA FAY vs. LOVE, CURTIS DALE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00672	09/14/2 022	MCWILLIAMS, TAMMIE Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. MCWILLIAMS, TAMMIE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	DTR-2022-	09/14/2	MEADOWS, THOMAS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DECLINE TO FILE DRUG
(Newkirk)	00111	022	ERIC Defendant	MEADOWS, THOMAS ERIC	OFFENSE
Kay	DTR-2022-	09/14/2	MEADOWS, THOMAS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DECLINE TO FILE DRUG
(Newkirk)	00112	022	ERIC Defendant	MEADOWS, THOMAS ERIC	OFFENSE
Kay	ML-2022-	09/14/2	ROBERTSON, JAMES	ROBERTSON, JAMES BRADFORD JR and RUSHING, BRANDI LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00167	022	BRADFORD Person 1		APPLICATION
Kay	ML-2022-	09/14/2	RUSHING, BRANDI	ROBERTSON, JAMES BRADFORD JR and RUSHING, BRANDI LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00167	022	LYNN Person 2		APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00673	09/14/2 022	STUTEVILLE FORD- LINCOLN Plaintiff	STUTEVILLE FORD-LINCOLN vs. CROW, COLBY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	ML-2022-	09/14/2	TODD, BETHANY	HARRELL, GARRETT AUSTIN and TODD, BETHANY IRENE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00168	022	IRENE Person 2		APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00108	09/14/2 022	TURPRIN, ULA FAY Plaintiff	TURPRIN, ULA FAY vs. LOVE, CURTIS DALE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	FD-2022-	09/14/2	WIGGINS, EDDIE	WIGGINS, GAILOR LATRECE vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
(Newkirk)	00136	022	EUGENE Defendant	WIGGINS, EDDIE EUGENE	OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2022-	09/14/2	WIGGINS, GAILOR	WIGGINS, GAILOR LATRECE vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
(Newkirk)	00136	022	LATRECE Plaintiff	WIGGINS, EDDIE EUGENE	OF MARRIAGE